OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS

July 21, 2020

Comp#

|ERHA LPN Casual
|ERHA RN Casual

ARAC478/19R REPOST
ARAC 1917/19 REPOST
ARAC 463/20 REPOST

AR AC 895/20 REPOST
AR HC 358/20 REPOST
ARLTC 916/20 REPOST

AS AC 961/19 REPOST
AS AC 1353/19REPOST
AS AC 1755/19 REPOST
AS AC 1882/19REPOST
AS AC 1935/19 REPOST
AS AC 742/20 REPOST
AS AC 743/20 REPOST
AS AC 744/20 REPOST

AR AC 984/20 REPOST
AS AC 1924/19REPOST

AS AH 11/20REPOST

AS HC 129/20 REPOST
ASLTC 1265/19 REPOST
ASLTC 1914/19 R REPOST
ASLTC31/20REPOST
ASLTC 51/20 REPOST
ASLTC 57/20 REPOST

ASLTC 786/20 REPOST

BSJ LTC 761/20 REPOST
BSJ LTC 928/20REPOST

ER AC732/19REPOST
ER AC 753/19 REPOST
ER AC 2052/19 REPOST
ER AC 76/20 REPOST

ER AC 188/20REPOST

ER AH 1543/19 REPOST

Title

Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Dietary Aide

Home Care Attendant

Health Care Aide

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Clinical Resource Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Health Information Management Professional
Health Information Management Professional

Occupational Therapist
Home Care Attendant

Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse/RPN

Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse

Summer Recreation Assistant

Registered Nurse, Float
Health Care Aide

Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Practical Nurse

Physiotherapist

Status

Casual
Casual

MATLOA
MATLOA
MATLOA

Permanent

Indefinite

Indefinite

MATLOA
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
MAT LOA
Permanent
MATLOA

Permanent
Permanent

MAT LOA
Indefinite
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent
MAT LOA

Summer Term

Indefinite
Indefinite

Permanent
Permanent
MAT LOA

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

EFT

Casual
Casual

10
0.50
0.50

0.645

0.60

0.40

10
0.80
10
10
10
10
10
0.60

10
0.40

050
0.60
0.40
10

0.90
0.60
0.60
093

0.80
039

10
10
0.60
10

10

0.70

Location

Please specify location on application
Please specify location on application

Arborg & District Health Centre
Arborg & District Health Centre
Arborg & District Health Centre

Arborg & District Health Centre
Arborg Community Health Office
Arborg Personal Care Home

Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern

Arborg & District Health Centre
Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern

Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern
Ashern Community Health Office
Ashern Personal Care Home
Ashern Personal Care Home
Ashern Personal Care Home
Ashern Personal Care Home
Ashern Personal Care Home

Ashern Personal Care Home

East Gate Lodge PCH, Beausejour
East Gate Lodge PCH, Beausejour

E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale
E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital
E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale

E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale

E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale

E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale

Position Code

Various
Various

ARBRN 01
ARBRN 12
ARBRN 13

DIEATAIDEARB 07

HCATARB 08

HCAARBPCH 18

ASHRN 13
ASHRN 17
ASHRN 02
ASHCRN 01
ASHRN 04
ASHRN 08
ASHRN 05
ASHRN 14

HIMPROFARB 01
HIMPROFASH 01

OTNW 01
HCATASH 15
ASHLPNPCH 15
ASHRNPCHpr 04
ASHLPNPCH 13
ASHLPNPCH 16
ASHLPNPCH 14

STURECWKRASHtemp 01

RNIIFLOATEGL 09
HCAEGL 46

ERILPN 01
ERILPN 02
ERIRNpr 12
ERIRN 04

ERILPN 03

PTERI 01



OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS

Comp#
ER HC 309/20 REPOST

ER LTC 1937/19 REPOST
ER LTC 736/20 REPOST

ER LTC 619/20 REPOST

FB HC 951/20 REPOST

FB LTC 939/20 REPOST

GIMAC 1828/19 REPOST
GIMAC 27/20REPOST
GIMAC 762/20 REPOST
GIMAC 803/20 REPOST
GIMAC 804/20 REPOST
GIMAC 868/20 REPOST
GIMAC 870/20 REPOST
GIMAC 933/20REPOST
GIMAC 934/20REPOST

GIMHC 712/20REPOST

HOD AC 377/20REPOST

IERHA PuH 541/20 REPOST

LDB LTC 728/20 REPOST

LUN LTC 1362/19 REPOST
LUN LTC 350/20 REPOST
LUN LTC 854/20 REPOST

LUN MH 671/20 REPOST
OB HC421/20 REPOST
OBLTC 708/20 REPOST
OBLTC 679/20 REPOST
OBLTC 781/20 REPOST
OBLTC 782/20 REPOST
0B MH 1662/19 REPOST
PF AC 1498/19 REPOST
PF AC 1968/19 REPOST
PF AC 233/20REPOST
PF HC 971/20 REPOST
PF LTC 1495/19 REPOST

PF LTC 609/20 REPOST
PF LTC 976/20 REPOST

Title
Regional Skin & Wound Care Coordinator

Registered Nurse/RPN
Licensed Practical Nurse

Recreation Facililtator
Home Care Attendant
Health Care Aide

Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse

Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse

Home Care Attendant

Licensed Practical Nurse, Dialysis
PHN, Corrections

Dietary Aide

Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse/RPN

Health Care Aide

CMHW - Child & Adolescent
Home Care Attendant

Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse

Health Care Aide

Licensed Practical Nurse

CMHW - Child & Adolescent
Registered Nurse

Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse, Dialysis
Home Care Case Coordinator (Bilingual)
Licensed Practical Nurse

Licensed Practical Nurse
Health Care Aide

Status

Permanent - 0.20

Permanent
MAT LOA

Casual

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite
Permanent
Permanent
Summer Term
Summer Term
Indefinite
Permanent
Permanent
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Term

Indefinite

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Indefinite

Education LOA

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

Indefinite

MAT LOA

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent
EDUCLOA

EFT

0.20

0.40
0.50

Casual

0.4125

0.20

0.60
0.70
10

0.70
0.70
0.60
1.00
0.40
0.40

0.45

0.45

0.50

0.57

0.40

0.70

030

0.60

0.60

0.30

0.20

0.70

0.40

10

0.50

0.40

0.55

0.80

0.20

10
0.60

Location
Eriksdale Community Health Office

Eriksdale Personal Care Home
Eriksdale Personal Care Home

Eriksdale Personal Care Home

Fisher Community Health Office

Fisher Personal Care Home

Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre
Gimli Health Centre

Gimli Community Office

Hodgson Renal Health Centre

To be Determined

Lac du Bonnet Personal Care Home
Lundar Personal Care Home

Lundar Personal Care Home

Lundar Personal Care Home

Lundar Community Health Office

Kin Place Primary Health Centre, Oakbank
Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank
Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank
Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank
Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank
Kin Place Primary Health Centre

Pine Falls Health Complex

Pine Falls Health Complex

Pine Falls Health Complex

Pine Falls Health Complex

Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls

Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls
Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls

Position Code

RCSKINWOUNDCARE 03

ERIRNPCH 09
ERILPNPCH 12

RECWKRERI 99

HCATFB 09

HCAFBPCH 22

GIMLPN 06
GIMRN 15
GIMLPN 01
GIMLPNsr 15
GIMLPNsr 16
GIMLPN 06
GIMLPN 03
GIMLPN 17
GIMLPN 18

HCATGIM 28
LPNHODDIAL 03
PHNCORRECTIONS 01
DIETAIDELDB 02
LUNLPN 06
LUNRNpr 11
HCALUNPCH 11
CMHWC 13
HCATOAK 21
LPNKPtemp 10
LPNKP 07

HCAKP 24
LPNKPtemp 08
CMHWC 11

RNIIPF 17

LPNPF 11
LPNDIALPF 01
HCCASECOORPFfr 03
LPNSYWD 06

LPNSNWD 01
HCASYWD 07



OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS

Comp#

PF LTC 791/20REPOST

PF MH 419/20 REPOST

PW AC957/20REPOST

SELAC 674/20REPOST
SELAC 182/20REPOST

SELAC 94/20 REPOST
SELAC 2041/19 REPOST
SELAC 634/20 REPOST
SELAC 832/20REPOST
SELAC525/20REPOST
SELAC 620/20 REPOST
SELAC 714/20REPOST
SELAH 858/20REPOST
SELHC 1732/19REPOST
SELHC 88/20 REPOST
SELHC 90/20 REPOST
SEL MH 429/20 REPOST

STO AC953/20 REPOST

TEU AC 720/20REPOST
TEU AC 988/20 REPOST

TEU HC 889/20 REPOST
TEU LTC 853/20REPOST
WM HC 891/20REPOST
WMLTC 834/19 REPOST
WMLTC 1123/19 REPOST
WMLTC 1925/19 REPOST
WMLTC 1966/19 REPOST
WMLTC 190/20 REPOST
WMLTC 899/20 REPOST

WMLTC 911/20 REPOST

Title

Summer Recreation Assistant
CMHW - Adult (Bilingual)
Assistant Cook

MDR Technician
MDR Technician

Respiratory Therapist
Registered Nurse, ER/SCU
Registered Nurse, ER/SCU
Registered Nurse, ER/SCU
Physician Assistant
Registered Nurse, Medicine
Regional HVAC Controls Technician
Audiologist

Home Care Attendant
Home Care Attendant
Home Care Attendant
General Duty Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Home Care Attendant
Licensed Practical Nurse
Home Care Attendant
Licensed Practical Nurse
Licensed Practical Nurse
Health Care Aide
Licensed Practical Nurse
Registered Nurse/RPN

Health Care Aide

Recreation Facilitator

Status

Summer Term

Permanent- 1.0

Indefinite

Indefinite
Indefinite

AT LOA

MATLOA

Indefinite

Permanent

Casuals

MATLOA

Permanent

Permanent

Indefinite

Indefinite

Permanent

Indefinite

Indefinite

Permanent
Permanent

MAT LOA
Indefinite
Indefinite
Permanent
Permanent
MAT LOA
Permanent
Permanent

Indefinite

Permanent

EFT

0.93

1.0

0.2

0.50
0.50

0.70

1.0

1.0

1.0

Casual

0.30

1.0

1.00

045

0.45

0.45

10

1.0

0.60
1.0

0.45
0.70
0.60
0.70
0.50
041
0.40
0.30

0.9

031

Location

Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls

Pine Falls Health Complex

Pinawa Hospital

Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Regional Health Centre

Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Regional Health Centre

Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Regional Health Centre

Position Code

STURECWKRPFtemp 01

CMHWAfr 13

ASSTCOOKPIN 01

MDRSELTECH 05
CSR(CERT)SEL02

RTSELOUTPAT 02
RNSELEMG 09

RNSELEMG 07
RNSELEMG 05

Selkirk Regional Health Centre (Travel required) PHYSASSTSELEMG 99

Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Regional Health Centre
Selkirk Community Health Office

Selkirk Community Health Office
Selkirk Community Health Office

Selkirk Mental Health, Crisis Stabilization Unit

Stonewall & District Health Centre

Hunter Memorial Hospital, Teulon
Hunter Memorial Hospital, Teulon

Teulon Community Health Office
Goodwin Lodge PCH, Teulon
Whitemouth District Health Centre
Whitemouth District Health Centre
Whitemouth District Health Centre
Whitemouth District Health Centre
Whitemouth District Health Centre
Whitemouth District Health Centre

Whitemouth District Health Centre

Whitemouth District Health Centre

RNSELMED 12

REGHVACCTLTECH 01

AUDIOLOGIST 01

HCATSEL 175

HCATSEL 36

HCATSEL 114

CRIRN 01

RNSTOACUTE 03

TEURN 04
TEURN 01

HCATTEU 21
LPNGWL17
WHICAT 05
LPNWDHC 04
LPNWDHC 02
HCAWHI 10
LPNWDHC 03
RNIIWDHC 03
HCAWHI 02

RECWKRWM 02



