OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS

July 21, 2020

Comp#	Title	Status	EFT	Location	Position Code
IERHA LPN Casual	Licensed Practical Nurse	Casual	Casual	Please specify location on application	Various
IERHA RN Casual	Registered Nurse	Casual	Casual	Please specify location on application	Various
AR AC 478/19 R REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	1.0	Arborg & District Health Centre	ARBRN 01
AR AC 1917/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	0.50	Arborg & District Health Centre	ARBRN 12
AR AC 463/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	0.50	Arborg & District Health Centre	ARBRN 13
AR AC 895/20 REPOST	Dietary Aide	Permanent	0.645	Arborg & District Health Centre	DIEATAIDEARB 07
AR HC 358/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.60	Arborg Community Health Office	HCATARB 08
AR LTC 916/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	Indefinite	0.40	Arborg Personal Care Home	HCAARBPCH 18
AS AC 961/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 13
AS AC 1353/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	0.80	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 17
AS AC 1755/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 02
AS AC 1882/19 REPOST	Clinical Resource Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHCRN 01
AS AC 1935/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 04
AS AC 742/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 08
AS AC 743/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 05
AS AC 744/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	0.60	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	ASHRN 14
A3 AC 744/20 NEF 031	negistereu wurse	WATLOA	0.00	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashem	AJIIIII 14
AR AC 984/20 REPOST	Health Information Management Professional	Permanent	1.0	Arborg & District Health Centre	HIMPROFARB 01
AS AC 1924/19 REPOST	Health Information Management Professional	Permanent	0.40	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	HIMPROFASH 01
AS AH 11/20 REPOST	Occupational Therapist	MATLOA	0.50	Lakeshore General Hospital, Ashern	OTNW 01
AS HC 129/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.60	Ashern Community Health Office	HCATASH 15
AS LTC 1265/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.40	Ashern Personal Care Home	ASHLPNPCH 15
AS LTC 1914/19 R REPOST	Registered Nurse/RPN	Permanent	1.0	Ashern Personal Care Home	ASHRNPCHpr 04
AS LTC 31/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.90	Ashern Personal Care Home	ASHLPNPCH 13
AS LTC 51/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.60	Ashern Personal Care Home	ASHLPNPCH 16
AS LTC 57/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	MATLOA	0.60	Ashern Personal Care Home	ASHLPNPCH 14
·					
AS LTC 786/20 REPOST	Summer Recreation Assistant	Summer Term	0.93	Ashern Personal Care Home	STURECWKRASHtemp 01
BSJ LTC 761/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse, Float	Indefinite	0.80	East Gate Lodge PCH, Beausejour	RNIIFLOATEGL 09
BSJ LTC 928/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	Indefinite	0.39	East Gate Lodge PCH, Beausejour	HCAEGL 46
ER AC 732/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.0	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale	ERILPN 01
ER AC 753/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.0	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital	ERILPN 02
ER AC 2052/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MATLOA	0.60	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale	ERIRNpr 12
ER AC 76/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	1.0	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale	ERIRN 04
ED A.C 100/20 DEDOCT	Lineared Drestinal News-	Darmanart	1.0	EM Crawa Mamarial Hamital Edit 11	EDILDM 03
ER AC 188/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.0	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale	ERILPN 03
ER AH 1543/19 REPOST	Physiotherapist	Permanent	0.70	E.M. Crowe Memorial Hospital, Eriksdale	PTERI 01

OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS Comm# Title Status E

Comp#	Title	Status	EFT	Location	Position Code
ER HC 309/20 REPOST	Regional Skin & Wound Care Coordinator	Permanent - 0.20	0.20	Eriksdale Community Health Office	RCSKINWOUNDCARE 0
		-			
ER LTC 1937/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse/RPN	Permanent	0.40	Eriksdale Personal Care Home	ERIRNPCH 09
ER LTC 736/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	MATLOA	0.50	Eriksdale Personal Care Home	ERILPNPCH 12
ER LTC 619/20 REPOST	Recreation Facililator	Casual	Casual	Eriksdale Personal Care Home	RECWKRERI 99
FB HC 951/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.4125	Fisher Community Health Office	HCATFB 09
FB LTC 939/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	Indefinite	0.20	Fisher Personal Care Home	HCAFBPCH 22
GIM AC 1828/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Indefinite	0.60	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 06
GIM AC 27/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	0.70	Gimli Health Centre	GIMRN 15
GIM AC 762/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 01
GIM AC 803/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Summer Term	0.70	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPNsr 15
GIM AC 804/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Summer Term	0.70	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPNsr 16
GIM AC 868/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Indefinite	0.60	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 06
GIM AC 870/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.00	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 03
GIM AC 933/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.40	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 17
GIM AC 934/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.40	Gimli Health Centre	GIMLPN 18
GIM HC 712/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Permanent	0.45	Gimli Community Office	HCATGIM 28
HOD AC 377/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse, Dialysis	Permanent	0.45	Hodgson Renal Health Centre	LPNHODDIAL 03
IERHA PuH 541/20 REPOST	PHN, Corrections	Term	0.50	To be Determined	PHNCORRECTIONS 01
LDB LTC 728/20 REPOST	Dietary Aide	Indefinite	0.57	Lac du Bonnet Personal Care Home	DIETAIDELDB 02
111N 1TC 42C2/40 DEDOCT	Licensed Practical Nurse	Damasaak	0.40	Lundar Personal Care Home	LUNUDNIOC
LUN LTC 1362/19 REPOST		Permanent	0.40		LUNLPN 06
LUN LTC 350/20 REPOST LUN LTC 854/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse/RPN Health Care Aide	Permanent Permanent	0.70	Lundar Personal Care Home Lundar Personal Care Home	LUNRNpr 11 HCALUNPCH 11
LUN MH 671/20 REPOST	CMHW - Child & Adolescent	Permanent	0.60	Lundar Community Health Office	CMHWC 13
OB HC 421/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.60	Kin Place Primary Health Centre, Oakbank	HCATOAK 21
OB LTC 708/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Education LOA	0.30	Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank	LPNKPtemp 10
OB LTC 679/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Indefinite	0.20	Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank	LPNKP 07
OB LTC 781/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	Indefinite	0.70	Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank	HCAKP 24
OB LTC 782/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Indefinite	0.40	Kin Place Personal Care Home, Oakbank	LPNKPtemp 08
OB MH 1662/19 REPOST	CMHW - Child & Adolescent	Indefinite	1.0	Kin Place Primary Health Centre	CMHWC 11
PF AC 1498/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse	MAT LOA	0.50	Pine Falls Health Complex	RNIIPF 17
PF AC 1968/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.40	Pine Falls Health Complex	LPNPF 11
PF AC 233/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse, Dialysis	Permanent	0.55	Pine Falls Health Complex	LPNDIALPF 01
PF HC 971/20 REPOST	Home Care Case Coordinator (Bilingual)	Permanent	0.80	Pine Falls Health Complex	HCCASECOORPFfr 03
PF LTC 1495/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.20	Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls	LPNSYWD 06
PF LTC 609/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls	LPNSNWD 01
PF LTC 976/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	EDUC LOA	0.60	Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls	HCASYWD 07

OPEN UNTIL FILLED JOB POSTINGS

Comp#	Title	Status	EFT	Location	Position Code
PF LTC 791/20 REPOST	Summer Recreation Assistant	Summer Term	0.93	Sunnywood Manor PCH, Pine Falls	STURECWKRPFtemp 01
PF MH 419/20 REPOST	CMHW - Adult (Bilingual)	Permanent - 1.0	1.0	Pine Falls Health Complex	CMHWAfr 13
PW AC 957/20 REPOST	Assistant Cook	Indefinite	0.20	Pinawa Hospital	ASSTCOOKPIN 01
SEL AC 674/20 REPOST	MDR Technician	Indefinite	0.50	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	MDRSELTECH 05
SEL AC 182/20 REPOST	MDR Technician	Indefinite	0.50	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	CSR(CERT)SEL 02
SEL AC 94/20 REPOST	Respiratory Therapist	MATLOA	0.70	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	RTSELOUTPAT 02
SEL AC 2041/19 REPOST	Registered Nurse, ER/SCU	MATLOA	1.0	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	RNSELEMG 09
SEL AC 684/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse, ER/SCU	Indefinite	1.0	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	RNSELEMG 07
SEL AC 832/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse, ER/SCU	Permanent	1.0	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	RNSELEMG 05
SEL AC 525/20 REPOST	Physician Assistant	Casuals	Casual	Selkirk Regional Health Centre (Travel required	PHYSASSTSELEMG 99
SEL AC 620/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse, Medicine	MATLOA	0.80	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	RNSELMED 12
SEL AC 714/20 REPOST	Regional HVAC Controls Technician	Permanent	1.0	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	REGHVACCTLTECH 01
SEL AH 858/20 REPOST	Audiologist	Permanent	1.00	Selkirk Regional Health Centre	AUDIOLOGIST 01
SEL HC 1732/19 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.45	Selkirk Community Health Office	HCATSEL 175
SEL HC 88/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.45	Selkirk Community Health Office	HCATSEL 36
SEL HC 90/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Permanent	0.45	Selkirk Community Health Office	HCATSEL 114
SEL MH 429/20 REPOST	General Duty Nurse	Indefinite	1.0	Selkirk Mental Health, Crisis Stabilization Unit	CRIRN 01
STO AC 953/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Indefinite	1.0	Stonewall & District Health Centre	RNSTOACUTE 03
TEU AC 720/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	0.60	Hunter Memorial Hospital, Teulon	TEURN 04
TEU AC 988/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse	Permanent	1.0	Hunter Memorial Hospital, Teulon	TEURN 01
TEU HC 889/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	MATLOA	0.45	Teulon Community Health Office	HCATTEU 21
TEU LTC 853/20 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Indefinite	0.70	Goodwin Lodge PCH, Teulon	LPNGWL 17
WM HC 891/20 REPOST	Home Care Attendant	Indefinite	0.60	Whitemouth District Health Centre	WHICAT 05
WM LTC 834/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.70	Whitemouth District Health Centre	LPNWDHC 04
WM LTC 1123/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.50	Whitemouth District Health Centre	LPNWDHC 02
WM LTC 1925/19 REPOST	Health Care Aide	MAT LOA	0.41	Whitemouth District Health Centre	HCAWHI 10
WM LTC 1966/19 REPOST	Licensed Practical Nurse	Permanent	0.40	Whitemouth District Health Centre	LPNWDHC 03
VM LTC 190/20 REPOST	Registered Nurse/RPN	Permanent	0.30	Whitemouth District Health Centre	RNIIWDHC 03
WM LTC 899/20 REPOST	Health Care Aide	Indefinite	0.95	Whitemouth District Health Centre	HCAWHI 02
WM LTC 911/20 REPOST	Recreation Facilitator	Permanent	0.31	Whitemouth District Health Centre	RECWKRWM 02